
================================================================================
           COOP.CRED.POUP.INVESTIMENTO CONEXAO         EXTRATO DE CONTA CORRENTE

           MUNICIPIO DE PINHEIRINHO DO VALE                              56964-2
           R. RUA DUQUE DE CAXIAS , 223
           98435-000 CENTRO    RS                                    PAG.:0001
=============================================================================================================================
Periodo: De 09/2025 A 09/2025
=============================================================================================================================
  DATA     Documento    Historico                                         Debito              Credito                Saldo
=============================================================================================================================

**/**/**** ********* SALDO ANTERIOR 1,04
03/09/2025 347840 TED 92411099000132 PM PIN DO VALE ICMS 5.434,44 5.435,48
03/09/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 5.434,44 1,04
05/09/2025 399135 TED 92411099000132 PM PIN DO VALE ICMS 18.234,87 18.235,91
05/09/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 18.234,87 1,04
12/09/2025 355262 TED 92411099000132 PM PIN DO VALE ICMS 1.490,60 1.491,64
12/09/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 1.490,60 1,04
17/09/2025 409618 TED 92411099000132 PM PIN DO VALE E C 29 3.053,05 3.054,09
17/09/2025 411057 TED 92411099000132 PM PIN DO VALE E C 29 5.333,55 8.387,64
17/09/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 3.053,05 5.334,59
17/09/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 5.333,55 1,04
=============================================================================================================================

SALDO ATUAL :          1,04
=============================================================================================================================

Ouvidoria SICREDI - 0800 646 2519
=============================================================================================================================


